CITY DEVELOPMENT AND CULTURAL SERVICES

SCHEDULE A

CHARGES FOR 2015/16 (To be operative from 1 April 2015 unless otherwise stated)

SUN HUTS

ANNUAL SUN HUTS RESIDENT

ANNUAL SUN HUTS NON RESIDENT
WEEKLY SUN HUT RESIDENT

LEISURE CARD HOLDERS

ANNUAL SUN HUTS (Charge for refrigerator)

HIRE OF SEAFRONT MANAGEMENT EQUIPMENT FOR CHARITY
EVENTS PER DAY
Trestle Tables - each
Chairs - each
Deckchairs - each
Pins (10)

Tape - 25m

Crowd Barriers - each
Generator

Traffic Cones - each
Dais

Marquee 20x40
Marquee 20x30

DAILY CHARITY RATES ALL SEAFRONT OPEN SPACES

Local Charity
National Charity
Deposit per Event (Minimum)

DAILY SITE FEES FOR COMMERCIAL EVENTS

Seafront - up to 4,999 licenced capacity

Seafront - up to 9,999 Licenced capaicty (+5%,0f the average gross
price multiplied by the event capacity)

Seafront - per day up to 14,999 licenced capacity + 5%, as above
Seafront - per day up to 19,999 licenced capacity + 5%, as above
Seafront - per day up to 29,999 licenced capacity + 5%, as above
Seafront - per set up day

Seafront - per strike down day

Deposit per Event (Minimum)

ADMINISTRATION FEES
Community Events

Local Charity

National Charity

Up to 4,999 ticket sales
Up to 9,999 ticket sales
Up to 14,999 ticket sales
Up to 19,999 ticket sales
Up to 29,999 ticket sales

HELICOPTERS - Landing Charge

POSTERS
Al - per poster per week (10+)
Al - per poster per week (5-9)

Charges 2014/15

599.17
1090.00
81.67
49.00
21.39

6.25
2.58
2.83
4.58
4.38
4.13
27.54
0.75
35.88
377.50
334.17

349.00

N/A *

288.00

1982.00

500.00
500.00

191.07

0.00
5.00

Charges 2015/16

659.17
1199.17
90.00
54.00
2417

6.25
2.58
2.83
4.58
4.38
4.13
27.54
0.75
35.88
377.50
334.17

360.00
600.00
300.00

2,000.00

2,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
500.00
500.00

On application

20.00
20.00
40.00
100.00
175.00
250.00
300.00
350.00

On application

4.17
5.17



CITY DEVELOPMENT AND CULTURAL SERVICES
SCHEDULE A
CHARGES FOR 2015/16 (To be operative from 1 April 2015 unless otherwise stated)

Entrance to City boards- per poster per week 34.17 35.21



