## CITY DEVELOPMENT AND CULTURAL SERVICES

SCHEDULE A

CHARGES FOR 2015/16 (To be operative from 1 April 2015 unless otherwise stated)

	· ·	
	Charges 2014/15	Charges 2015/16
SUN HUTS	500.47	050.47
ANNUAL SUN HUTS RESIDENT ANNUAL SUN HUTS NON RESIDENT	599.17 1090.00	659.17 1199.17
WEEKLY SUN HUT RESIDENT	81.67	90.00
LEISURE CARD HOLDERS	49.00	54.00
ANNUAL SUN HUTS (Charge for refrigerator)	21.39	24.17
ANNOAL SONTIOTS (Charge for telligerator)	21.00	24.11
HIRE OF SEAFRONT MANAGEMENT EQUIPMENT FOR CHARITY EVENTS PER DAY		
Trestle Tables - each	6.25	6.25
Chairs - each	2.58	2.58
Deckchairs - each	2.83	2.83
Pins (10)	4.58	4.58
Tape - 25m	4.38	4.38
Crowd Barriers - each	4.13	4.13
Generator	27.54	27.54
Traffic Cones - each	0.75	0.75
Dais	35.88	35.88
Marquee 20x40	377.50	377.50
Marquee 20x30	334.17	334.17
DAILY CHARITY RATES ALL SEAFRONT OPEN SPACES		
Local Charity	349.00	360.00
National Charity	N/A `	600.00
Deposit per Event (Minimum)	288.00	300.00
DAILY SITE FEES FOR COMMERCIAL EVENTS		
Seafront - up to 4,999 licenced capacity	1982.00	2,000.00
Seafront - up to 9,999 Licenced capaicty (+5%, of the average gross		
price multiplied by the event capacity)		2,000.00
Seafront - per day up to 14,999 licenced capacity + 5%, as above		2,500.00
Seafront - per day up to 19,999 licenced capacity + 5%, as above		3,000.00
Seafront - per day up to 29,999 licenced capacity + 5%, as above		4,000.00
Seafront - per set up day		500.00
Seafront - per strike down day	500.00	500.00
Deposit per Event (Minimum)	500.00	On application
ADMINISTRATION FEES		
Community Events		20.00
Local Charity		20.00
National Charity		40.00
Up to 4,999 ticket sales		100.00
Up to 9,999 ticket sales		175.00
Up to 14,999 ticket sales		250.00
Up to 19,999 ticket sales		300.00
Up to 29,999 ticket sales		350.00
HELICOPTERS - Landing Charge	191.07	On application
POSTERS		
A1 - per poster per week (10+)	0.00	4.17
A1 - per poster per week (5-9)	5.00	5.17
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

## CITY DEVELOPMENT AND CULTURAL SERVICES

## SCHEDULE A

CHARGES FOR 2015/16 (To be operative from 1 April 2015 unless otherwise stated)

Entrance to City boards- per poster per week

34.17

35.21